GRAFIK Eye® QS Reference List
November 2009
Lutron | 2
Build a GRAFIK Eye® QS Model Number
Base unit
QSGR J  – 6  D
Faceplate kit
(includes coordinating stripe and buttons)

Accessories
GRX-CBL-346S-500 Low-voltage cable
GRX-IRPS-WH
Infrared Partition Sensor (Requires a GRX-12 VDC and
either a QSE-IO or a QSWS2, ordered separately.)
GRX-12VDC
12 VDC plug-in Class 2 transformer
(for GRX-IRPS-WH only)
LUTRON
GRX-IT-WH 4-scene wireless infrared remote control
LUTRON
GRX-8IT-WH 8-scene wireless infrared remote control
Lutron | 27
GRAFIK Eye® QS Sensors
Wired Occupancy Sensors (ceiling mount)
LOS-CDT-500-WH Dual Tech, 500 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-CDT-500R-WH
Dual Tech, 500 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white,
with dry contact relay
LOS-CDT-1000-WH Dual Tech, 1000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-CDT-1000R-WH
Dual Tech, 1000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white,
with dry contact relay
LOS-CDT-2000-WH Dual Tech, 2000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-CDT-2000R-WH
Dual Tech, 2000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white,
with dry contact relay
LOS-CUS-500-WH Ultrasonic, 500 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-CUS-1000-WH Ultrasonic, 1000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-CUS-2000-WH Ultrasonic, 2000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-CIR-450-WH Infrared, 450 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-CIR-1500-WH Infrared, 1500 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
Wired Occupancy Sensors (wall mount)
LOS-WDT-WH Dual Tech, 1600 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
LOS-WDT-R-WH
Dual Tech, 1600 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white,
with dry contact relay
LOS-WIR-WH Infrared, 2500 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, white
Wired Daylight Sensor (ceiling mount)
EC-DIR-WH Sensor with infrared receiver, white
Occupancy Sensor Power Packs
PP-120H 120 V, active high
PP-277H 277 V, active high
PP-230H 230 V, active high
PP-347H 347 V, active high
PP-SH Auxiliary, active high, Draws 24 VDC
Lutron | 28
GRAFIK Eye® QS Wireless Sensors
Radio Powr Savr Wireless Occupancy/Vacancy Sensor, 434 MHz (ceiling mount)